Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

2020 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

583

3500

TONGWOO T

& KIM,

173500
180

316

3800

11

o0OoO

RD M & ALICE M

02640

22175

3

88700

1

2020 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

002263
28.01

ADD/KIT

050000
193
1

30775

3

123100

1

LUCTLLA

ADD/ALT

2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

241500

2300 11 2108

1

DECK

.02

022400

700

2100

1

00000

DECK

022900

12466

4

37400

1

00000

RENO BSMT

.02

07626

148900

4

446700

1

2

NEW -SINGLE  FAM

.04

07621

29166

7

50000

1

50000
50000

01175

BSMT 'RENO

041400

307416

7

527000

1

E & YOUNG HWA MIC

0
v
J
v

O<C=<C

ADD/RENO

047200
28.01

88700

12

88700

1

12

ADD/KIT

050000

3100 4 1033

1

N

02604

2

FIREPLACE

—

051300

76000

6

152000

1

052500

10/08/21
12:02:25



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

81766

Num of
RE

ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
89200

K

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total
89200

89200

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000

ANAT
26

Zone Map
6
0

Zip

07
R1

R BAR & KREIMER

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

tn
i -
ots Cit
2

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
NOS

E
386,387B

Land Descri

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
053800

o o o © =} n o © e o
n o n - =3 o o © @© S
~ I o N ~ o - - e} o)
— ) ~t N «
M ~
L
o ~ ™~ = B3 — ~ ~ = ~
- — -
=) o o o =} o =) o o =
o o =) =) =) o o o =) =)
© © I3 © = 3 ™ n el o
™ o ~ © o~
— ™
o
— - - - - — — — — —
) © Ln - © — © © - ©

0O [elele] (wlele] (o] len] [l Y an) (el ] oo ooo (el le] o0oOo
oo oo oo (elwe) (e]w] o0 oo oo oo oo
Nelle} 0O MM 0O LR o0 MM [WalWa} 0O oo

MM oo NN 0o AN
— MM
oo
o o o o o o o o o L
o o o o o o o o o M~
o o o o o o o o o ~
o o o o o o o o o =
o o o o o o o <<O o o
0 el el el O O O — 0 el O
o N 3\ N N N o\ = o N 3V}
VO Nele) Nel=) 0O ' 0O 0O VO = © VO X 00O
Py N N~— N =P P Psx—ioO I~ (T2 B o s & S o
oo oo oo oo =oOoc oo oD O = O = o
<C > < o
<< > LL — — L
poe Ll — [a O gt | =
= o p <C <N = L
<< L << o >N O =
> L = = O N = (@3
— re] w x— ~
(o' - ~l = c= HooE (db)
o joo ) <C [a= <D (= %

= o3 <= w | i < = oLl W

— %] W o >Du A oI A D= = .

= — w= = = < = <C =] <€ <€

<< = D - ™ LALI<T =T Z<C T T > O D )

>w= a = < = >z o3 = = —IxZa <=<C =
[o'= — - AL <€ — << . <C o3 —a =z=— — s

A = =Ll - L —e— A — = B s e N Eei o S

LAY — DU <L D oo N R S G |/ JOO o SR oo (i d TR of 9 YA [V o i NN S0 S o Y Y T Bt /o 1o S 5]

w = — xO 10O <. —O10 O OJ1—=1"D=Z1= —

IIT—L <IT—I SC—TL  DZ—=Z WI—I O=Z—= —IL—L ———X GO—G EI—I

D= X =X Z X OxG =X DOXO Jd-Xb >N e s S e e

10175
7966
1433

12533

4
4

11

11100
23900

4300
37600

1
1
1
1

23900
23900

00000
00000
01175

WARD & JANIS

& ESTHER J
EON & ANNA ADI

SIDE AVE
SIDE AVE

T
G
J
G

<C0w00 ~00WD =N L Z LT NNt I<CO<T NN OCTNRZ D= N= SN~

o o o ] o~ o~ o o o a
=
<< o
w =
w
(] o
— o o o
o So o =L (= = =
Ln =90 N ey w ] ]
%) — — oo o o o
- W o | -
N 00 © —0oo = ~ o o = o ~
oLn oL =Ln = = [&) — — —co o
po wn woN << o (3R << << T Lt
ol aJ = a1 o jit] o o o oo~ o
o o o o o o o o
o o o o o (=} — o — o
— LN N N M 5 o o M
o0 ~ © ~ O ~ o — o [N o) LN oo ~ o e
ML MW TN O R O RO N0 0 0000 0 — O LN O QN
MMIIOTMM OTMAN O My O MO MYTO Mo OTINTO NN OIS

2

INT ALT/KIT REN
RENO

FIREPLACE

POOL

072400
1
113
088700
089500
095600
.01
097600

8

10/08/21
12:02:25



Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

© o ) o) Lo © © N o o) o o ©
o) o oo ) N~ 0 ) N o O o Ln 0
" Ln N~ Lo Nt 0 N o N~ (oo} Lo N~ Ln
] © o (o] %) o — ) o
' [ Ln
—
~ ~ — ~ o Nt ~ ~ o ~ N o ~
— —
N o o o o o o o o o o o o
= o o o o o o o o o o [=] [=)
N Ln ~ N~ N o [e9) Ln ) el Lo o N~
N — N~ o) (5] o) N — L o 7] —
¥\ N N~ — —
' = o
'
— — — — - — — — — = — - —
oo oo — o [55) © oo oo o) co (o] 2] oo
—
coo coo coo ocoo oo ocoo coo coo coo ocoo ocoo coo coo
oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo
ALy AL NN NI~ MmN oo [so)ee] LnLn Rel¥e] NelNel LALN OO it ot
N — N~ oo MM 00 Ny —— LnLn N MM o oo
[V [aN] AN N~ —— oo
b Sk s [qaV[aN]
o o o o o o LN o o o o o [}
o o o o o o N~ o o o o o o
o o o o o o ¥ o o o o o [=3
o o o o o o — o o o o o o
o o o o o o o o o o o o o

0 0 el el ~ 0. O O el el O O 0
—N o N 3N} ~ N N o\ 3V} W N O N N N
<< 0O Rela} Nela] o o Vo VO VO Nelal VO O 0O Nela] VO
=P P N~ N~ co— ~— P~ P N N =N N LN
w oo oo o oo O {e]a'ed o o o W o O oo oo o

— = — L = Lol
o (1] 17} <C — o 11}
<< << o w — = = [}
u > = a oc w = o
TN > - < o Ll i o
- o o o0 A = e} = L
v —_ o= w0 ocooc — - T [
' << oc (O ] w = o] X
co o (] = <o oo — <<l =]
—<C L o R =z Wi o= W mh> >0 (-] L
LO ‘O oI O oo o o= XN <CWIw > > Z<C << =1 <<
o e DD —r o000 O OO = <C<C <ol =1 Ok B i )

- —1OO ] o D LL O OO Oudl - OO W o Zui— WI="5> Zuwoul
~Zoa a10Z0 +—ZF TazZza aOx =mzZm IO I=Z== QOZA <€ Z+— DW= —L=<C O===
Goaiiia — Nw o = = xS O o == O Oi— = Ik w oo = a<t <
OC— e DL L - >0 O D0 LA [0 U L W e S TR 5 B o B 5 1> I D= 4= LU D -
WIToaT oy — I a0 A~ O NN gt U of > BT da e PO FO - uC N b ittt &> SN | 7o S cn Y o 001 2 10 -
MmO AL =S QO LA L0 <CLAT NZAZ 1010 =T a1 0D a1 Zaioaon
Zx—C OCL—L OF—FI i XT—TI <HOW W——— LWi—l. <L———  <LTO—O == All—L]  —
WDXD WOXO I INZXZ OFX oW OZXZ mC<CXx<C SN SN o NN 1 OIENX T LNl

' TENT IT—W— T —CWE  LHOWKE ZXMX OQ-dod ALICDLLT -nwm W woul —a.oma. WII
TOOWO O=N=TNONQ T TONO "= 10 = U =Z 1w [ T, SRR B O BN ) oW 2D oo GSa.wa.
— w W o w =Zw= — O-OOLLI0 <COLWO o LW Z 0000 v~ LN LN o ooLloo Ol

'
OO —ooN AN Ny o DM—M DBy — - sy OO0 O OMEEM =L 1 <LOCO OO O LWy

3116
3800

12

11

3400
3800

1
1

12

00000

RD M & ALICE M

OO0 L OT U ENON S IAANON - SNTIN WO OO oNON  LTeOT mEMOM - ma~—O~— ZNON =LnoLn

[ N N N o~ o o~ N N N N o o™
[
w
m
=
=
=
w o o o o o
m = = [an] o =\ = = o
w L << = — (NN ] wo - =
v [o'= oc ~ 1T} — o oc— N Lul
w {723 [ampN g <O ' - Sons oo
o X = — b o o X [} ~-0 g f o\ o b
= [ = o = = O = o =N =o = =
i w (223 o < K] LLj 1 —Qd ao <<LN <<— <C foos
oc- [ m a m o fa{aN] oy <<Ln o foa | m x
o o o ~ o o Q o o o o o
o o QN O n o o o o o o o o o
= M~ ~NO n o N 0 0 ~ o o n (o] -
O ~ O N s o g ~— = O o © 0O PsoiM~— O 00 M o O
LALN O O oe= i O Qv Mo N=— & oo~ O L O il ov—00 O NN INCEON0O I MO0 NP
[ L et N~NO ielete” O~ -~ ot Al o QN Al ot ot — — ok QN ~ LN ! LN Al i Al —MN) — — QN

2

ATH RENO
54-56
ACE

199200
224900

180
002263

10/08/21
12:02:25



10/08/21
12:02:25

08 CRESSKILL Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/08/21 12:02:25
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
191 MAGRILL, SHARON 0 8 1 1300
8 BATH RENO 2 11 RIDGE ROAD 00000 1300

CRESSKILL, NJ 07626 1300
239900 11 RIDGE RD 10
193 ENG, STEVEN & CHAN, LUCILLA 0 12 1 123100
1 ADD/ALT 2 296 BROOKSIDE AVE 00000 123100

CRESSKILL  NJ 07626 123100
241500 296 BROOKSIDE AVE R10
200 REED, REBECCA F & MALMAN, JARED L 0 8 1 2000
14 DECK 2 35 PIERCE AVE 00000 2000

CRESSKILL, NJ 07626 2000
249000 35 PIERCE 'AVE R10
206 ANASTASSATOS(ETC), VASSILIOS 0 8 1 35200
2 POOL 2 23 GHURCHILL RD 00000 35200

CRESSKILL, NJ 07626 35200
252600 23 CHURCHILL RD R10
210 ROBERTS, SCOTT 3 1 27900
31 POOL 2 15 JOHNSON COURT 00000 27900

CRESSKILL, NJ 07626 27900
259285 15 JOHNSON COURT R40
213 CORIAT, DAVID & ‘JESSICA 0 8 1 9800
5 K1T RENO 2 165 HOOVER DRIVE 00000 9800

CRESSKILL, NJ 07626 9800
261100 165 HOOVER DRIVE R40
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666

11733
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08 CRESSKILL

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes County Tax
2020 Added 2 7300 900 2432 21.89 295 2.66
2021 Added 45 3133400 1767652 2442  43166.06 287 5073.17
2020 Omit AA 2 211800 52950 2432 1287.75 295 156.21
2017 Omitted 0 0 0 2722 0.00 350 0.00
2018 Omitted 0 0 02399 0.00 291 0.00
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 2407 0.00 292 0.00
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 2432 0.00 295 0.00
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 2442 0.00 287 0.00
Total Records: 49
Total ‘Due County: 5075.83 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 38112.12 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 44475.70
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total
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